Great Oakley Parish Council Burial Grounds

Scale of Charges from 1% January 2024 to 31* December 2024

(The following fees are not subject to VAT)

Exclusive Right of Burial granted for 100 years

Burial

Adult — 18 yrs +
First Interment:

Exclusive Right of Burial (single or double plot)

1* Interment
Total

Subsequent Interment:
2" Interment

Child-=0to 17 yrs
Exclusive Right of Burial & Interment

Cremated Remains

Adult—18 yrs +

Interment of Cremated Remains:
Exclusive Right of Burial
Interment of Ashes
Total

Right to bury Ashes in an Existing Grave

Child—=0to 17 yrs
Exclusive Rights of Burial & Interment

Memorials — permission to erect
Memorial on any grave
Additional Inscriptions

£ 720.00
£ 600.00
£1320.00

£ 600.00

No Charge

£ 720.00
£ 180.00
£ 900.00

£ 180.00

No charge

£ 120.00
£ 60.00



