Great Oakley Parish Council Burial Grounds

Scale of Charges from 1st January 2024 to 31st December 2024 (The following fees are not subject to VAT)

Exclusive Right of Burial granted for 100 years

Burial

Adult – 18 yrs + First Interment:	
Exclusive Right of Burial (single or double plot)	£ 720.00
1 st Interment	£ 600.00
Total	£1320.00
Subsequent Interment:	
2 nd Interment	£ 600.00
Child – 0 to 17 yrs	
Exclusive Right of Burial & Interment	No Charge
Cremated Remains	
Adult – 18 yrs +	
Interment of Cremated Remains:	
Exclusive Right of Burial	£ 720.00
Interment of Ashes	£ 180.00
Total	£ 900.00
Right to bury Ashes in an Existing Grave	£ 180.00
Child – 0 to 17 yrs	
Exclusive Rights of Burial & Interment	No charge
Memorials – permission to erect	
Memorial on any grave	£ 120.00
Additional Inscriptions	£ 60.00